Note:  All specifications subject to change without notice.                                                                    Rev A  10/2014 - Page:  1/2
                                                                                                                                                                 Code:  H01-01H
Type TCM-R
Time Delay Surface Mount Fuse
Square Ceramic – Round Terminals
       www.optifuse.com        (619) 593-5050
Specifications:
   Voltage: 125V AC/DC

Mechanical Dimensions: Inches [mm]
OptiFuse
Part Number
Ampere
Rating
TCM-R-200mA 200mA
TCM-R-250mA 250mA
TCM-R-315mA 315mA
TCM-R-375mA 375mA
TCM-R-400mA 400mA
TCM-R-500mA 500mA
TCM-R-630mA 630mA
TCM-R-750mA 750mA
TCM-R-800mA 800mA
TCM-R-1A 1A
TCM-R-1.25A 1.25A
TCM-R-1.5A 1.5A
TCM-R-1.6A 1.6A
TCM-R-2A 2A
TCM-R-2.5A 2.5A
TCM-R-3A 3A
TCM-R-3.5A 3.5A
TCM-R-4A 4A
TCM-R-5A 5A
Electrical Characteristics:
100% 200% 300% 800%